
February 2024  Main Match  (2/2/24): Clean shooters

SASS Num Alias

44443 A K Hunter

80143 Diablo Dalton

20107 Montana Slim
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February 2024  Main Match  (2/2/24): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Bjorn E Ville WRA 156.09 25.40 19.33 24.55 24.89 25.17 36.75

2 Dog Paw COW 172.00 22.57 26.96 23.45 28.19 37.23 33.60

3 Pop Cartwright ES 182.38 26.04 23.36 28.27 32.26 36.30 36.15

4 Tuscan Grit SS 184.09 36.03 18.07 33.26 42.08 28.14 26.51

5 Buffalo Belle S 194.80 23.38 33.74 30.68 40.64 36.34 30.02

6 Diablo Dalton ES 197.13 29.98 28.11 35.69 32.46 37.15 33.74

7 Pops Double Trouble LWRA 206.06 24.96 30.61 22.99 34.12 53.70 39.68

8 Mountain Man Dan WRA 217.32 18.72 31.59 39.12 32.84 63.18 31.87

9 Driftn By 49er 222.92 22.04 43.95 53.38 41.50 39.42 22.63

10 R & R COW 228.88 27.62 39.92 48.91 36.71 49.18 26.54

11 Lady T GD 229.29 27.12 29.17 34.69 33.01 69.23 36.07

12 Woodrow Rivers S 231.36 51.71 28.58 34.30 35.14 45.42 36.21

13 Pine Run Sister LS 238.01 35.19 32.32 34.90 39.05 51.13 45.42

14 Kodachrome Kid ES 244.00 35.41 34.29 39.52 36.58 59.87 38.33

15 GW Ryder CC 246.24 34.18 50.88 34.40 35.38 52.97 38.43

16 Daltons Darlin GD 248.19 35.99 31.93 40.40 44.12 57.70 38.05

17 Rawhide Rhoades D 269.08 40.38 39.93 39.35 52.36 50.30 46.76

18 A K Hunter COW 301.10 62.85 54.71 42.82 46.29 53.19 41.24

19 Blue Eyed Bandit 49er 301.87 34.71 37.62 35.97 73.70 74.22 45.65

20 Dastardly Dean CB 323.22 58.41 38.24 51.69 56.07 65.75 53.06

21 Hangfire Rick SS 326.47 41.36 42.67 46.08 71.69 77.82 46.85

22 Wireless SS 369.94 54.57 53.73 54.81 51.92 110.62 44.29

23 Sergeant G COW 377.81 63.64 53.61 66.51 60.17 66.46 67.42

24 Montana Slim CB 380.35 56.00 54.72 77.29 56.53 82.18 53.63

25 Squirt Gun Miss LCB MDQ 150.00 MDQ - - - -

26 Bones Aiken GFS MDQ 31.27 31.64 33.59 150.00 MDQ -
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February 2024  Main Match  (2/2/24): Category Winners by Time
49er (49 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Driftn By 49er 222.92 22.04 43.95 53.38 41.50 39.42 22.63

2 Blue Eyed Bandit 49er 301.87 34.71 37.62 35.97 73.70 74.22 45.65

Cattle Baron (75 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Dastardly Dean CB 323.22 58.41 38.24 51.69 56.07 65.75 53.06

2 Montana Slim CB 380.35 56.00 54.72 77.29 56.53 82.18 53.63

Classic Cowboy

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 GW Ryder CC 246.24 34.18 50.88 34.40 35.38 52.97 38.43

Cowboy (any age)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Dog Paw COW 172.00 22.57 26.96 23.45 28.19 37.23 33.60

2 R & R COW 228.88 27.62 39.92 48.91 36.71 49.18 26.54

3 A K Hunter COW 301.10 62.85 54.71 42.82 46.29 53.19 41.24

4 Sergeant G COW 377.81 63.64 53.61 66.51 60.17 66.46 67.42

Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Rawhide Rhoades D 269.08 40.38 39.93 39.35 52.36 50.30 46.76

Elder Statesman (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Pop Cartwright ES 182.38 26.04 23.36 28.27 32.26 36.30 36.15

2 Diablo Dalton ES 197.13 29.98 28.11 35.69 32.46 37.15 33.74

3 Kodachrome Kid ES 244.00 35.41 34.29 39.52 36.58 59.87 38.33
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February 2024  Main Match  (2/2/24): Category Winners by Time
Grand Dame (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Lady T GD 229.29 27.12 29.17 34.69 33.01 69.23 36.07

2 Daltons Darlin GD 248.19 35.99 31.93 40.40 44.12 57.70 38.05

Lady Cattle Baroness

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Squirt Gun Miss LCB MDQ 150.00 MDQ - - - -

Lady Senior (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Pine Run Sister LS 238.01 35.19 32.32 34.90 39.05 51.13 45.42

Lady Wrangler (36 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Pops Double Trouble LWRA 206.06 24.96 30.61 22.99 34.12 53.70 39.68

Senior (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Buffalo Belle S 194.80 23.38 33.74 30.68 40.64 36.34 30.02

2 Woodrow Rivers S 231.36 51.71 28.58 34.30 35.14 45.42 36.21

Senior Gunfighter (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Bones Aiken GFS MDQ 31.27 31.64 33.59 150.00 MDQ -

Silver Senior (65 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Tuscan Grit SS 184.09 36.03 18.07 33.26 42.08 28.14 26.51

2 Hangfire Rick SS 326.47 41.36 42.67 46.08 71.69 77.82 46.85

3 Wireless SS 369.94 54.57 53.73 54.81 51.92 110.62 44.29
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February 2024  Main Match  (2/2/24): Category Winners by Time
Wrangler (36 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Bjorn E Ville WRA 156.09 25.40 19.33 24.55 24.89 25.17 36.75

2 Mountain Man Dan WRA 217.32 18.72 31.59 39.12 32.84 63.18 31.87
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February 2024  Main Match  (2/2/24): Stage Winners
Stage 1

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Mountain Man Dan 1 18.72 18.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 2 22.04 22.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dog Paw 3 22.57 22.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffalo Belle 4 23.38 23.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 5 24.96 24.96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bjorn E Ville 6 25.40 20.40 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 7 26.04 26.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lady T 8 27.12 27.12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 9 27.62 22.62 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diablo Dalton 10 29.98 29.98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GW Ryder 11 34.18 34.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 12 34.71 29.71 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pine Run Sister 13 35.19 35.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kodachrome Kid 14 35.41 35.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daltons Darlin 15 35.99 35.99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tuscan Grit 16 36.03 31.03 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 17 40.38 35.38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hangfire Rick 18 41.36 41.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Woodrow Rivers 19 51.71 46.71 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wireless 20 54.57 54.57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montana Slim 21 56.00 56.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dastardly Dean 22 58.41 58.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A K Hunter 23 62.85 62.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sergeant G 24 63.64 63.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 25 MDQ DNF - - - - 0 1 0 0

Bones Aiken 26 MDQ 31.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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February 2024  Main Match  (2/2/24): Stage Winners
Stage 2

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Tuscan Grit 1 18.07 18.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bjorn E Ville 2 19.33 19.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 3 23.36 23.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dog Paw 4 26.96 26.96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diablo Dalton 5 28.11 28.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Woodrow Rivers 6 28.58 28.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lady T 7 29.17 29.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 8 30.61 25.61 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mountain Man Dan 9 31.59 21.59 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daltons Darlin 10 31.93 31.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pine Run Sister 11 32.32 32.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffalo Belle 12 33.74 28.74 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kodachrome Kid 13 34.29 34.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 14 37.62 27.62 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dastardly Dean 15 38.24 38.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 16 39.92 24.92 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 17 39.93 39.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hangfire Rick 18 42.67 42.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 19 43.95 28.95 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GW Ryder 20 50.88 25.88 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sergeant G 21 53.61 53.61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wireless 22 53.73 48.73 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A K Hunter 23 54.71 54.71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montana Slim 24 54.72 54.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 25 MDQ MDQ - - - - 0 1 0 1

Bones Aiken 26 MDQ 31.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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February 2024  Main Match  (2/2/24): Stage Winners
Stage 3

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Pops Double Trouble 1 22.99 22.99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dog Paw 2 23.45 23.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bjorn E Ville 3 24.55 24.55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 4 28.27 23.27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffalo Belle 5 30.68 25.68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tuscan Grit 6 33.26 23.26 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Woodrow Rivers 7 34.30 34.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GW Ryder 8 34.40 34.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lady T 9 34.69 29.69 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pine Run Sister 10 34.90 34.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diablo Dalton 11 35.69 35.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 12 35.97 35.97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mountain Man Dan 13 39.12 34.12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 14 39.35 39.35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kodachrome Kid 15 39.52 39.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daltons Darlin 16 40.40 40.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A K Hunter 17 42.82 42.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hangfire Rick 18 46.08 46.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 19 48.91 38.91 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dastardly Dean 20 51.69 41.69 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 21 53.38 43.38 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wireless 22 54.81 49.81 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sergeant G 23 66.51 66.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montana Slim 24 77.29 77.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 25 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bones Aiken 26 MDQ 33.59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Generated by a free version of CAS Scoring app (1.48.4) 3/6⇣



February 2024  Main Match  (2/2/24): Stage Winners
Stage 4

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Bjorn E Ville 1 24.89 24.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dog Paw 2 28.19 28.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 3 32.26 32.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diablo Dalton 4 32.46 32.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mountain Man Dan 5 32.84 22.84 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lady T 6 33.01 33.01 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 7 34.12 24.12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Woodrow Rivers 8 35.14 35.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GW Ryder 9 35.38 35.38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kodachrome Kid 10 36.58 36.58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 11 36.71 31.71 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pine Run Sister 12 39.05 39.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffalo Belle 13 40.64 25.64 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 14 41.50 41.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tuscan Grit 15 42.08 22.08 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daltons Darlin 16 44.12 39.12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A K Hunter 17 46.29 46.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wireless 18 51.92 51.92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 19 52.36 52.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dastardly Dean 20 56.07 51.07 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montana Slim 21 56.53 56.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sergeant G 22 60.17 60.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hangfire Rick 23 71.69 51.69 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 24 73.70 43.70 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 25 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bones Aiken 26 MDQ DNF - - - - 0 1 0 0
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February 2024  Main Match  (2/2/24): Stage Winners
Stage 5

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Bjorn E Ville 1 25.17 25.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tuscan Grit 2 28.14 28.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 3 36.30 31.30 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffalo Belle 4 36.34 36.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diablo Dalton 5 37.15 37.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dog Paw 6 37.23 27.23 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 7 39.42 34.42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Woodrow Rivers 8 45.42 45.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 9 49.18 49.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 10 50.30 50.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pine Run Sister 11 51.13 46.13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GW Ryder 12 52.97 52.97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A K Hunter 13 53.19 53.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 14 53.70 33.70 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daltons Darlin 15 57.70 52.70 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kodachrome Kid 16 59.87 54.87 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mountain Man Dan 17 63.18 33.18 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dastardly Dean 18 65.75 60.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sergeant G 19 66.46 66.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lady T 20 69.23 49.23 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 21 74.22 59.22 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hangfire Rick 22 77.82 62.82 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montana Slim 23 82.18 82.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wireless 24 110.62 105.62 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 25 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bones Aiken 26 MDQ MDQ - - - - 0 1 0 1
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February 2024  Main Match  (2/2/24): Stage Winners
Stage 6

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Miss Proc Bonus MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Driftn By 1 22.63 22.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tuscan Grit 2 26.51 21.51 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 3 26.54 26.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buffalo Belle 4 30.02 30.02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mountain Man Dan 5 31.87 31.87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dog Paw 6 33.60 23.60 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Diablo Dalton 7 33.74 33.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lady T 8 36.07 36.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 9 36.15 36.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Woodrow Rivers 10 36.21 36.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bjorn E Ville 11 36.75 31.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daltons Darlin 12 38.05 38.05 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kodachrome Kid 13 38.33 38.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GW Ryder 14 38.43 33.43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 15 39.68 34.68 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

A K Hunter 16 41.24 41.24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wireless 17 44.29 44.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pine Run Sister 18 45.42 45.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 19 45.65 35.65 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 20 46.76 41.76 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hangfire Rick 21 46.85 41.85 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dastardly Dean 22 53.06 53.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montana Slim 23 53.63 53.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sergeant G 24 67.42 62.42 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bones Aiken 25 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 25 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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February 2024  Main Match  (2/2/24): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Bjorn E Ville WRA 156.09 20.40 1 0 0 0 0 25.40 19.33 0 0 0 0 0 19.33 24.55 0 0 0 0 0 24.55 24.89 0 0 0 0 0 24.89

2 Dog Paw COW 172.00 22.57 0 0 0 0 0 22.57 26.96 0 0 0 0 0 26.96 23.45 0 0 0 0 0 23.45 28.19 0 0 0 0 0 28.19

3 Pop Cartwright ES 182.38 26.04 0 0 0 0 0 26.04 23.36 0 0 0 0 0 23.36 23.27 1 0 0 0 0 28.27 32.26 0 0 0 0 0 32.26

4 Tuscan Grit SS 184.09 31.03 1 0 0 0 0 36.03 18.07 0 0 0 0 0 18.07 23.26 2 0 0 0 0 33.26 22.08 2 1 0 0 0 42.08

5 Buffalo Belle S 194.80 23.38 0 0 0 0 0 23.38 28.74 1 0 0 0 0 33.74 25.68 1 0 0 0 0 30.68 25.64 1 1 0 0 0 40.64

6 Diablo Dalton ES 197.13 29.98 0 0 0 0 0 29.98 28.11 0 0 0 0 0 28.11 35.69 0 0 0 0 0 35.69 32.46 0 0 0 0 0 32.46

7 Pops Double Trouble LWRA 206.06 24.96 0 0 0 0 0 24.96 25.61 1 0 0 0 0 30.61 22.99 0 0 0 0 0 22.99 24.12 2 0 0 0 0 34.12

8 Mountain Man Dan WRA 217.32 18.72 0 0 0 0 0 18.72 21.59 2 0 0 0 0 31.59 34.12 1 0 0 0 0 39.12 22.84 2 0 0 0 0 32.84

9 Driftn By 49er 222.92 22.04 0 0 0 0 0 22.04 28.95 3 0 0 0 0 43.95 43.38 0 1 0 0 0 53.38 41.50 0 0 0 0 0 41.50

10 R & R COW 228.88 22.62 1 0 0 0 0 27.62 24.92 1 1 0 0 0 39.92 38.91 2 0 0 0 0 48.91 31.71 1 0 0 0 0 36.71

11 Lady T GD 229.29 27.12 0 0 0 0 0 27.12 29.17 0 0 0 0 0 29.17 29.69 1 0 0 0 0 34.69 33.01 0 0 0 0 0 33.01

12 Woodrow Rivers S 231.36 46.71 1 0 0 0 0 51.71 28.58 0 0 0 0 0 28.58 34.30 0 0 0 0 0 34.30 35.14 0 0 0 0 0 35.14

13 Pine Run Sister LS 238.01 35.19 0 0 0 0 0 35.19 32.32 0 0 0 0 0 32.32 34.90 0 0 0 0 0 34.90 39.05 0 0 0 0 0 39.05

14 Kodachrome Kid ES 244.00 35.41 0 0 0 0 0 35.41 34.29 0 0 0 0 0 34.29 39.52 0 0 0 0 0 39.52 36.58 0 0 0 0 0 36.58

15 GW Ryder CC 246.24 34.18 0 0 0 0 0 34.18 25.88 5 0 0 0 0 50.88 34.40 0 0 0 0 0 34.40 35.38 0 0 0 0 0 35.38

16 Daltons Darlin GD 248.19 35.99 0 0 0 0 0 35.99 31.93 0 0 0 0 0 31.93 40.40 0 0 0 0 0 40.40 39.12 1 0 0 0 0 44.12

17 Rawhide Rhoades D 269.08 35.38 1 0 0 0 0 40.38 39.93 0 0 0 0 0 39.93 39.35 0 0 0 0 0 39.35 52.36 0 0 0 0 0 52.36

18 A K Hunter COW 301.10 62.85 0 0 0 0 0 62.85 54.71 0 0 0 0 0 54.71 42.82 0 0 0 0 0 42.82 46.29 0 0 0 0 0 46.29

19 Blue Eyed Bandit 49er 301.87 29.71 1 0 0 0 0 34.71 27.62 2 0 0 0 0 37.62 35.97 0 0 0 0 0 35.97 43.70 4 1 0 0 0 73.70

20 Dastardly Dean CB 323.22 58.41 0 0 0 0 0 58.41 38.24 0 0 0 0 0 38.24 41.69 0 1 0 0 0 51.69 51.07 1 0 0 0 0 56.07

21 Hangfire Rick SS 326.47 41.36 0 0 0 0 0 41.36 42.67 0 0 0 0 0 42.67 46.08 0 0 0 0 0 46.08 51.69 4 0 0 0 0 71.69

22 Wireless SS 369.94 54.57 0 0 0 0 0 54.57 48.73 1 0 0 0 0 53.73 49.81 1 0 0 0 0 54.81 51.92 0 0 0 0 0 51.92

23 Sergeant G COW 377.81 63.64 0 0 0 0 0 63.64 53.61 0 0 0 0 0 53.61 66.51 0 0 0 0 0 66.51 60.17 0 0 0 0 0 60.17

24 Montana Slim CB 380.35 56.00 0 0 0 0 0 56.00 54.72 0 0 0 0 0 54.72 77.29 0 0 0 0 0 77.29 56.53 0 0 0 0 0 56.53

25 Squirt Gun Miss LCB MDQ DNF - - - - 0 MDQ MDQ - - - - 0 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ

26 Bones Aiken GFS MDQ 31.27 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 31.64 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 33.59 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ DNF - - - - 0 MDQ
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February 2024  Main Match  (2/2/24): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Stage 5 Stage 6

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Bjorn E Ville WRA 25.17 0 0 0 0 0 25.17 31.75 1 0 0 0 0 36.75

2 Dog Paw COW 27.23 0 0 0 1 0 37.23 23.60 0 0 0 1 0 33.60

3 Pop Cartwright ES 31.30 1 0 0 0 0 36.30 36.15 0 0 0 0 0 36.15

4 Tuscan Grit SS 28.14 0 0 0 0 0 28.14 21.51 1 0 0 0 0 26.51

5 Buffalo Belle S 36.34 0 0 0 0 0 36.34 30.02 0 0 0 0 0 30.02

6 Diablo Dalton ES 37.15 0 0 0 0 0 37.15 33.74 0 0 0 0 0 33.74

7 Pops Double Trouble LWRA 33.70 4 0 0 0 0 53.70 34.68 1 0 0 0 0 39.68

8 Mountain Man Dan WRA 33.18 4 1 0 0 0 63.18 31.87 0 0 0 0 0 31.87

9 Driftn By 49er 34.42 1 0 0 0 0 39.42 22.63 0 0 0 0 0 22.63

10 R & R COW 49.18 0 0 0 0 0 49.18 26.54 0 0 0 0 0 26.54

11 Lady T GD 49.23 4 0 0 0 0 69.23 36.07 0 0 0 0 0 36.07

12 Woodrow Rivers S 45.42 0 0 0 0 0 45.42 36.21 0 0 0 0 0 36.21

13 Pine Run Sister LS 46.13 1 0 0 0 0 51.13 45.42 0 0 0 0 0 45.42

14 Kodachrome Kid ES 54.87 1 0 0 0 0 59.87 38.33 0 0 0 0 0 38.33

15 GW Ryder CC 52.97 0 0 0 0 0 52.97 33.43 1 0 0 0 0 38.43

16 Daltons Darlin GD 52.70 1 0 0 0 0 57.70 38.05 0 0 0 0 0 38.05

17 Rawhide Rhoades D 50.30 0 0 0 0 0 50.30 41.76 1 0 0 0 0 46.76

18 A K Hunter COW 53.19 0 0 0 0 0 53.19 41.24 0 0 0 0 0 41.24

19 Blue Eyed Bandit 49er 59.22 1 1 0 0 0 74.22 35.65 2 0 0 0 0 45.65

20 Dastardly Dean CB 60.75 1 0 0 0 0 65.75 53.06 0 0 0 0 0 53.06

21 Hangfire Rick SS 62.82 1 1 0 0 0 77.82 41.85 1 0 0 0 0 46.85

22 Wireless SS 105.62 1 0 0 0 0 110.62 44.29 0 0 0 0 0 44.29

23 Sergeant G COW 66.46 0 0 0 0 0 66.46 62.42 1 0 0 0 0 67.42

24 Montana Slim CB 82.18 0 0 0 0 0 82.18 53.63 0 0 0 0 0 53.63

25 Squirt Gun Miss LCB 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ

26 Bones Aiken GFS MDQ - - - - 0 MDQ 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 MDQ
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